SLX-5MS & SLX-8MS Industrial Ethernet Switches
Sixnet Networking Series
Managed Industrial Ethernet Switches
Sixnet, LLC  •  331 Ushers Road  •  Ballston Lake, NY 12019  •  USA  •  +1 518 877 5173 www.sixnet.com
INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET MANAGED SWITCHES
SLX-5/8MS-1/4/5
PRODUCT DATASHEET
The SLX-5MS and SLX-8MS are 5 and 8 port industrial

WARRANTY
n	 5 years on manufacturing and design defects
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-5MS-1 5 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-5MS-4SC
SLX-5MS-4ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-5MS-5SC
SLX-5MS-5ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-1 8 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-8MS-4SC
SLX-8MS-4ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-8MS-5SC
SLX-8MS-5ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-8/9 See separate datasheet for managed slim line
models with up to 4 fiber optic ports
Special, mixed or long-haul (up to 120 km) fiber transceivers are available
for special order.
SC Fiber
ST Fiber
Removable DIN clip for
direct panel mounting
Removable
Screw Block
Panel mounting ears accept up
to a #6 screw on older models
w/ plastic DIN clip (see to the
right for newer models)
5 Port
Snaps to
standard
DIN Rail
EN50022
(35 mm)
8 Port
Console
Port(s)
Metal DIN Clip (newer models)
Plastic DIN Clip (older models)
C
0.39"
 [0.99 cm]1.60"
[4.07 cm]
4.
70
"
 [1
1.
94
 c
m
]
5.
20
"
 [1
3.
21
 c
m
]
0.51"
[1.29 cm]
1.07"
[2.71 cm]
üü

WARRANTY
n	 5 years on manufacturing and design defects
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-5MS-1 5 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-5MS-4SC
SLX-5MS-4ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-5MS-5SC
SLX-5MS-5ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-1 8 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-8MS-4SC
SLX-8MS-4ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-8MS-5SC
SLX-8MS-5ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-8/9 See separate datasheet for managed slim line
models with up to 4 fiber optic ports
Special, mixed or long-haul (up to 120 km) fiber transceivers are available
for special order.
SC Fiber
ST Fiber
Removable DIN clip for
direct panel mounting
Removable
Screw Block
Panel mounting ears accept up
to a #6 screw on older models
w/ plastic DIN clip (see to the
right for newer models)
5 Port
Snaps to
standard
DIN Rail
EN50022
(35 mm)
8 Port
Console
Port(s)
Metal DIN Clip (newer models)
Plastic DIN Clip (older models)
C
0.39"
 [0.99 cm]1.60"
[4.07 cm]
4.
70
"
 [1
1.
94
 c
m
]
5.
20
"
 [1
3.
21
 c
m
]
0.51"
[1.29 cm]
1.07"
[2.71 cm]
üü

WARRANTY
n	 5 years on manufacturing and design defects
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-5MS-1 5 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-5MS-4SC
SLX-5MS-4ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-5MS-5SC
SLX-5MS-5ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-1 8 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-8MS-4SC
SLX-8MS-4ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-8MS-5SC
SLX-8MS-5ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-8/9 See separate datasheet for managed slim line
models with up to 4 fiber optic ports
Special, mixed or long-haul (up to 120 km) fiber transceivers are available
for special order.
SC Fiber
ST Fiber
Removable DIN clip for
direct panel mounting
Removable
Screw Block
Panel mounting ears accept up
to a #6 screw on older models
w/ plastic DIN clip (see to the
right for newer models)
5 Port
Snaps to
standard
DIN Rail
EN50022
(35 mm)
8 Port
Console
Port(s)
Metal DIN Clip (newer models)
Plastic DIN Clip (older models)
C
0.39"
 [0.99 cm]1.60"
[4.07 cm]
4.
70
"
 [1
1.
94
 c
m
]
5.
20
"
 [1
3.
21
 c
m
]
0.51"
[1.29 cm]
1.07"
[2.71 cm]
üü

WARRANTY
n	 5 years on manufacturing and design defects
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-5MS-1 5 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-5MS-4SC
SLX-5MS-4ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-5MS-5SC
SLX-5MS-5ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-1 8 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-8MS-4SC
SLX-8MS-4ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-8MS-5SC
SLX-8MS-5ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-8/9 See separate datasheet for managed slim line
models with up to 4 fiber optic ports
Special, mixed or long-haul (up to 120 km) fiber transceivers are available
for special order.
SC Fiber
ST Fiber
Removable DIN clip for
direct panel mounting
Removable
Screw Block
Panel mounting ears accept up
to a #6 screw on older models
w/ plastic DIN clip (see to the
right for newer models)
5 Port
Snaps to
standard
DIN Rail
EN50022
(35 mm)
8 Port
Console
Port(s)
Metal DIN Clip (newer models)
Plastic DIN Clip (older models)
C
0.39"
 [0.99 cm]1.60"
[4.07 cm]
4.
70
"
 [1
1.
94
 c
m
]
5.
20
"
 [1
3.
21
 c
m
]
0.51"
[1.29 cm]
1.07"
[2.71 cm]
üü

WARRANTY
n	 5 years on manufacturing and design defects
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-5MS-1 5 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-5MS-4SC
SLX-5MS-4ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-5MS-5SC
SLX-5MS-5ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-1 8 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-8MS-4SC
SLX-8MS-4ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-8MS-5SC
SLX-8MS-5ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-8/9 See separate datasheet for managed slim line
models with up to 4 fiber optic ports
Special, mixed or long-haul (up to 120 km) fiber transceivers are available
for special order.
SC Fiber
ST Fiber
Removable DIN clip for
direct panel mounting
Removable
Screw Block
Panel mounting ears accept up
to a #6 screw on older models
w/ plastic DIN clip (see to the
right for newer models)
5 Port
Snaps to
standard
DIN Rail
EN50022
(35 mm)
8 Port
Console
Port(s)
Metal DIN Clip (newer models)
Plastic DIN Clip (older models)
C
0.39"
 [0.99 cm]1.60"
[4.07 cm]
4.
70
"
 [1
1.
94
 c
m
]
5.
20
"
 [1
3.
21
 c
m
]
0.51"
[1.29 cm]
1.07"
[2.71 cm]
üü

WARRANTY
n	 5 years on manufacturing and design defects
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-5MS-1 5 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-5MS-4SC
SLX-5MS-4ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-5MS-5SC
SLX-5MS-5ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-1 8 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-8MS-4SC
SLX-8MS-4ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-8MS-5SC
SLX-8MS-5ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-8/9 See separate datasheet for managed slim line
models with up to 4 fiber optic ports
Special, mixed or long-haul (up to 120 km) fiber transceivers are available
for special order.
SC Fiber
ST Fiber
Removable DIN clip for
direct panel mounting
Removable
Screw Block
Panel mounting ears accept up
to a #6 screw on older models
w/ plastic DIN clip (see to the
right for newer models)
5 Port
Snaps to
standard
DIN Rail
EN50022
(35 mm)
8 Port
Console
Port(s)
Metal DIN Clip (newer models)
Plastic DIN Clip (older models)
C
0.39"
 [0.99 cm]1.60"
[4.07 cm]
4.
70
"
 [1
1.
94
 c
m
]
5.
20
"
 [1
3.
21
 c
m
]
0.51"
[1.29 cm]
1.07"
[2.71 cm]
üü